
PROGRAMME
OF EVENTS

CYPRUS YOUTH SYMPHONY
ORCHESTRA
WITH YOUTHFUL PASSION
Thursday September 1,
Strovolos Municipal Theatre

Friday September 2,
Larnaca Municipal Theatre

MARIA FARANTOURI
ALKINOOS IOANNIDES
NIKOS GATSOS - 100 YEARS 
SINCE HIS BIRTH
Friday September 2, 
Skali Aglantzias

Saturday September 3,
Municipal Garden Theatre, Limassol

X-IT DANCE THEATRE - FOTIS 
NIKOLAOU
WALTZ
Saturday September 10,
Rialto Theatre, Limassol

Monday September 12,
Larnaca Municipal Theatre

Thursday September 15,
Strovolos Municipal Theatre

CYPRUS SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
THE GODSON
(O VAFTISTIKOS)
Wednesday September 14,
Strovolos Municipal Theatre

Thursday September 15,
Rialto Theatre, Limassol

Friday September 16,
Larnaca Municipal Theatre

MUSIKKONZEPT & JOHN MALKOVICH
THE INFERNAL COMEDY,
CONFESSIONS OF A SERIAL 
KILLER
Saturday September 17,
Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos

THE PRAGUE QUATTRO CHAMBER 
ORCHESTRA
OPERA NIGHT
W. A. MOZART: THE IMPRESARIO 
A. SALIERI: PRIMA LA MUSICA E POI 
LE PAROLE
Sunday September 18,
Rialto Theatre, Limassol

Monday September 19,
Markideion Municipal Theatre, Paphos 

Tuesday September 20, 
Strovolos Municipal Theatre

G. KIMOULIS & K. MARKOULAKIS
WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE:
OTHELLO
Monday September 19,
Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos

Tuesday September 20,
Pattichion Municipal Amphitheatre, Larnaca

Wednesday September 21,
Municipal Garden Theatre, Limassol

NATIONAL THEATRE OF GREECE
STAMATIS FASOULIS
STAGE WALKERS
Friday September 23,
Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos

Saturday September 24,
Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos

LIMASSOL FOLKLORE ASSOCIATION
CROSSROADS: FROM THRACE 
AND THE BLACK SEA TO 
CYPRUS - FROM TRADITION
TO THE REBETIKO
Saturday September 24,
Municipal Garden Theatre, Limassol

Sunday September 25, Skali Aglantzia

REA MADELLA IOANNIDOU
GENTLEMEN PREFER
BLONDES - MUSICAL
Monday September 26,
Pattichion Municipal Theatre, Larnaca

Wednesday September 28,
Municipal Garden Theatre, Limassol 

Friday September 30,
Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos

Saturday October 1,
Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos

NOEMA DANCE WORKS
MAPPING THE WIND
Monday September 26,
Strovolos Municipal Theatre

Thursday September 29,
Rialto Theatre, Limassol

Please note that all performances begin at exactly 20:30.
Anyone arriving after this time will only be admitted during breaks (when available).
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